Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Ravenna 17 10 21

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

5 1 PETRINI Alex

8 2 CENNI Simone

12 3 SANTANDREA Luca
62 4 ZAMPINO Davide

64 5  MAZZOTTI Andrea

66 6  DAVOLI Andrea

80 7 MAURIZI Swan

89 8  BUDA Mattia

92 9  MELANDRI Pietro A.
93 10 CAMATTI Nicola
124 11 CAVINA Riccardo
143 12 MUNARI Mirco
167 13 PLACCI Simone
177 14  SANTORO Mattia
187 15 GIORDANO Francesco
218 16  BAFFE" Manuele
281 17  NICOLI Riccardo
307 18  BAZZANI Marcello
325 19  CASADEI Samuele
517 20  PARACCHINI Leonardo
550 21  SOLDATI Luca
557 22 CRIVELLIN Alessandro
611 23 PETRAZZOLI Simone
622 24 VERNA Andrea
727 25  GILLI Alex
731 26  DALLA VALLE Andrea
784 27  BAGNI Andrea
789 28  ZOFFOLI Simone
831 29  PASQUALOTTO Jacopo
917 30 BECCARI Federico
987 31  FACCIOLI Gianluca
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE EMILIA ROMAGNA

Classe
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RAVENNA - 17 OTTOBRE 2021

MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (31)

Categoria
Over
Nazionale
Prestige
Prestige
Over
Prestige
Over
Prestige
Prestige
Nazionale
Prestige
Prestige
Nazionale
Nazionale
Prestige
Nazionale
Prestige
Nazionale
Prestige
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Prestige
Nazionale

Over

Team - Motoclub
Porcentico Mx
Monte Coralli Faenza
Racing Imolese #96
Monte Coralli Faenza
F. Baracca

Parma

Castel S. Pietro Terme
Eleven

Ravenna

Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Monte Coralli Faenza
Castellarano

Ravenna

Castellarano

Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Monte Coralli Faenza
Castellarano
Castellarano

Val Luretta

Pomposa

Valconca Fratte

Fuori Strada Finalese
Parma

Monte Coralli Faenza
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Porcentico Mx
Monte Coralli Faenza
Ravenna

Monte Coralli Faenza
Ravenna

Castel S. Pietro Terme

Esposto ore : 08:46

Ravenna, domenica 17 ottobre 2021

Moto
Kawasaki
Honda
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
KTM

Gas Gas
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Gas Gas
KT™M
KTM
KTM

Transp .
25247
25226
25243
25245
25208
25221
25267
25276
25222
25219
25165
25269
25237
25250
25265
25225
25231
25214
25279
25178
25194
25167
25196
27004
25190
25205
25233
25232
25168
25244
25181
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